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2001 Arkansas Blvd.

Texarkana, AR 71854

Phone Number: (870) 773-1234
Fax Number: (870) 772-5287
Email: scarver@txkfaithag.org

TUITION & FEE SCHEDULE 2026-2027

Enrollment Fees
New Student Application Fee: $25 (due with application)
Returning Student Enrollment Fee: S11 Technology Fee: $25
Registration/Activity Fee: $200

$500 max per family

Curriculum Fee (due by June 1; upon enrollment if after June 1)
Kindergarten: $250

NOTES:

* Tuition payments are invoiced on the 1% of each month
and due on the 10™ of each month beginning in August.

* Technology, registration, and activity fees are non-
refundable and are due at time of enrollment

* Multi-Child and Family Max Discounts cannot be
combined with additional discounts and/or scholarships

Grades 1-12: $500 Graduation Fee: TBD and are not applicable to LEARNS funding recipients.
Grade Level Yearly Tuition 10-Month Payment Plan
Kindergarten (5 years old by Aug. 1) — Grade 8 $3,850 $385
High School (Grade 9-12) $4,000 S400
2"d Child $3,000 $300
3" + Child $1,000 $100
Family Max $9,850 $985
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